

T.s 08/15

Present:- Sri Sukumsr Sutradhar A.D.J.3rd.Bankura. In Charges

05 dt.18.06.15

A/D of deft no 2,3 and 8 duly served.

S/R upon 9 and 10 not yet received.

No steps taken due to cease work of the local bar Association Bishnupur as per resolution dt. 11.06.15.

P.O is on leave,I am in charge.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 14.08.15 for taking fresh steps upon the deft. No 9 and 10.

Plaintiff is directed to fresh steps.

A.D.J.(3rd (Bank)in charg of
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)
Bishnupur. Bankura