

T.S – 08/15

Order No-15,Dtd-9.8.16

Both parties files an advocate hajira.

Plaintiff is directed to paid cost of Rs 500/- in the accountant of the SDLSE
Bishnupur.

Fix 17.11.16 for hearing.

Plaintiff is directed to take steps.

Civil Judge(Sr.Divn)
Bishnupur Bankura