

T. S. 08 / 2015 (Reg. No. 15 / 15)
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 91 Dated 29.09.23

Record is put up today as 28.09.23 has been declared holiday as per Order no.165 dated 26.09.23 of the Ld. District Judge, Bankura.

Record was fixed for hearing petition u/s XXII Rule 3 read with section 151 CPC and taking step.

No adverse order is passed.

Let the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 19.12.23 for hearing petition u/s XXII Rule 3 read with section 151 CPC and taking step.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur