

TS 08/2015 (15/2015)
Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order no. 95 Dt. 24.05.2024

Today is fixed for DW.

No step is taken by the parties.

However Ld. Advocates of Local BA ,vide there resolution dt. 17.05.2024 prayed not to pass any adverse order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 28-08-2024 for DW.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur